Heavy Duty Unit HeaterKB Series
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V,  24 - 240/208V
    27 - 277V,  48 - 480V
C: kiloWatts (4-66)
D: -1 = Single Phase
    -3 = Three Phase
E: -B1 = Bracket

Aluminum fan blade  Universal mounting bracket included
Heavy Duty Unit HeaterKB Series
Ordering Information - single phase
MODEL UPC KW BTUH PHASE VOLTS AMPS **THERMOSTAT   MOTOR CFM TEMP. AIR MAX. SIZE WT.
       CONTROL HP  RISE THROW MOUNT  (lbs.)
       VOLTAGE     HEIGHT
KB2003-1-B1 13292 3 10.2 1 208 14.4 208 5W 400 37° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2403-1-B1 13300 3 10.2 1 240 12.5 240 5W 400 37° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2004-1-B1 20928 4 13.5 1 208 19.2 208 5W 400 38° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2404-1-B1 13354 4 13.5 1 240/208 16.6/14.4 240 5W 400 38° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2704-1-B1 13361 4 13.5 1 277 14.4 277 5W 400 38° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB4804-1-B1 22091 4 13.5 1 480 8.3 24 5W 400 38° 15ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2005-1-B1 13366 5 17 1 208 24 208 9W 400 40° 16ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2405-1-B1 13374 5 17 1 240/208 20.8/18 240 9W 400 40° 16ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2705-1-B1 15240 5 17 1 277 18.1 277 9W 400 40° 16ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB4805-1-B1 13388 5 17 1 480 10.4 24 9W 400 40° 16ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2006-1-B1 22092 6 20.5 1 208 28.8 208 9W 400 45° 16ft. 8ft. A 30.5
KB2406-1-B1 13424 6 20.5 1 240/208 25/21.6 240 9W 400 45° 16ft. 8ft. C 30.5
KB2706-1-B1 22093 6 20.5 1 277 21.6 277 9W 400 45° 16ft. 8ft. C 30.5
KB4806-1-B1 22094 6 20.5 1 480 12.5 24 9W 400 45° 16ft. 8ft. C 30.5
KB2007-1-B2 22242 7.5 25.6 1 208 36.1 208 16W 600 40° 20ft. 9ft. C 45.0
KB2407-1-B2 22243 7.5 25.6 1 240/208 31.2/27 240 16W 600 40° 20ft. 9ft. C 45.0
KB2707-1-B2 22095 7.5 25.6 1 277 27 277 16W 600 40° 20ft. 9ft. C 45.0
KB4807-1-B2 22244 7.5 25.6 1 480 15.6 24 16W 600 40° 20ft. 9ft. C 45.0
KB2010-1-B2 13538 10 34.1 1 208 48.1 208 25W 725 44° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KB2410-1-B2 13546 10 34.1 1 240/208 41.6/36.1 240 25W 725 44° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KB2710-1-B2 13554 10 34.1 1 277 36.1 277 25W 725 44° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KB4810-1-B2 13560 10 34.1 1 480 20.8 24 25W 725 44° 24ft. 10ft. C 45.0
KB2012-1-B2 13616 12.5 42.7 1 208 60.1 208 35W 825 48° 30ft. 11ft. C 45.0
KB2412-1-B2 13624 12.5 42.7 1 240/208 52/45.1 240 35W 825 48° 30ft. 11ft. C 45.0
KB2712-1-B2 22096 12.5 42.7 1 277 45.1 277 35W 825 48° 30ft. 11ft. C 45.0
KB4812-1-B2 22097 12.5 42.7 1 480 26 24 35W 825 48° 30ft. 11ft. C 45.0
KB2015-1-B2 13672 15 51.2 1 208 72.1 208 35W 925 51° 33ft. 12ft. C 45.0
KB2415-1-B2 22098 15 51.2 1 240/208 62.5/54.1 240 35W 925 51° 33ft. 12ft. C 45.0
KB2715-1-B2 22099 15 51.2 1 277 54.2 277 35W 925 51° 33ft. 12ft. C 45.0
KB4815-1-B2 22100 15 51.2 1 480 31.3 24 35W 925 51° 33ft. 12ft. C 45.0
Twin Unit  Size F & G